

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.680 of 2011**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	14.11.2025	<p><b><u>BRMR, J</u></b></p> <p>Ms.Katta Sravya, learned counsel for petitioner. Ms.A.Malathi, learned counsel for the respondent No.3.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.01 of 2025</u></b></p> <p>This I.A.No.01 of 2025 is allowed and filing of judgment in MACMA No.680 of 2011 dated 05.07.2024 is dispensed with for the present.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.Nos.02, 03, 04 of 2025</u></b></p> <p>Issue notice to Respondent Nos.1 to 5. Personal notice is permitted. List on 21.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>BRMR,J</b></p> <p>PLV</p>	<p>Tr. To IO folder before corrections</p>

2  
M.A.C.M.A.No.1560 of 2025

--	--	--	--