

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.No.680 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.01.2026	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr.Valluru Padma, learned counsel for the appellant. Mrs.S.A.V.Ratnam, learned counsel for respondent No.1 in review petition (online).</p> <p><u>I.A.No.2 of 2025 (Condone Delay Petition)</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2025 (Stay Petition) and</u> <u>I.A.No.4 of 2025 (Review Petition)</u></p> <p>For filing counter of respondent No.1, list on 08.01.2026.</p> <p>B/o. Dua</p>	