

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:M.A.C.M.A.No.680 of 2011.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	10.04.2026	<p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.2 of 2026</u></p> <p>It is represented by learned counsel for the appellant that, pursuant to the order of this Court dated 27.02.2026 raising the attachment over the movables of the appellant, the Executing Court had handed over the said movables to the appellant.</p> <p>In view of the above submission and for the purpose of recording the said fact, this I.A.No.2 of 2026 is closed.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">GMM, J pav</p>	Tr. to IO folder before corrections